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3 Open-vial stability 5 days

5 Parameter

Parámetro  /  Parameter

 Mean

+/-  Tolerance Limits
 Limity tolerance  /  Limites de tolérance  /  Toleranzgrenzen  / 

Toleransgränsvärden
[  ] SI Units

Cal-Chex
Open-vial stability 5 days3

4

®

Parameter 5 +/-
109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
fL NA

LOT
4

®

Parameter 5 +/-
109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
fL NA

4

®  LH 750/755 / LH 780/785
Parameter 5 +/-

109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
fL NA

4

®  UniCel®

Parameter 5 +/-
109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
fL NA

4

*Abbott CELL-DYN® 1400 / 1600 / 1700
Parameter 5 +/-

109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
fL NA

4

*Abbott CELL-DYN® 1800
Parameter 5 +/-

109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L

4

Parameter 5 +/-
109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L

HCT %
L/L

PLT 109/L
fL NA

4

Mindray BC-3200
Parameter 5 +/-

109/L
1012/L
g/dL
g/L
fL

PLT 109/L
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0.3
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2

1.0
0.010

15

0.3
0.10
0.2
2

2.0
15

2018-01-03

73240195

8.4
4.36
11.4
114
82.7
223

8.3
4.22
11.2
112
33.3
0.333
227
9.5

7.4
4.28
11.6
116
83
216

8.6
4.32
11.4
114
82.0
210
9.8

8.5
4.33
11.3
113
80.9
202
9.7

9.4
4.36
11.5
115
82
237
9.2

8.6
4.24
11.2
112
81.5
196
9.6

8.5
4.34
11.0
110
82.3
206
9.5


